COILED SPRING PINS
SLOTTED PINS
TUBULAR PRODUCTS
360° PROJECTS BY INOVAN
360° PROJECTS BY INOVAN
COILED SPRING PINS
SLOTTED PINS
TUBULAR PRODUCTS

    P. 14 QUALITY MANAGEMENT
CONTENTS
Order example for coiled spring pins ISO 8748-St
(steel) with:
Nominal diameter d1 = 6 mm and length l = 30 mm
Coiled spring pin – ISO 8750 – 6 x 30 – St.
Order example for coiled spring pins ISO 8750-A
(austenitic stainless steel) with:
Nominal diameter d1 = 6 mm and length I = 30 mm
Coiled spring pin – ISO 8750 – 6 x 30 – A
60 years of  experience are contained in our radial, elastic fastener
elements as well as continuous improvement of  quality.
Coiled spring pins are rolled from strip material and replace joiner
pins, stop pins, drive pins and pivot pins.
Slotted pins leave a split along their longitudinal axis and are also
rolled from strip material.
Our ISO standardised coiled spring pins and slotted pins can be
delivered with all the established surface finishings. Therefore
they are a suitable economic and technical alternative to grooved
pins, cylinder pins, rivets, screws and bolts.
Along with the ISO standardised coiled spring pins and slotted
be specified and customised to your individual requirements.
AUTOMATIC PROCESS ABILITY
Compared to other radial-elastic connection elements the coiled
spring pin is of  a closed sleeve shape and chamfered at both ends
in all diameter ranges.
Owing to that the coiled spring pins can be sorted and separated
without problem. Interlocking is impossible. Aligning and turning
round is not necessary.
HIGHEST PRODUCTIVITY
Also after repeated pressing in and out the pin connection can
be reused with almost unchanged fixed seat, eg. at repairs. This
is confirmed by tests of  the Technische Hochschule Aachen
Mounted.
1) The diameter of the location hole must be equal to
the nominal diameter of the corresponding pin by
taking the tolerance field H12 into account.
For coiled spring pins with a nominal diameter of
d1 ≤ 1.2 mm, the tolerance field H 10 applies to
the location hole.
2) In the individual case it must be checked, if depending
on the constructive conditions the indicated shear
force may be taken into account. Controlling of the
shear force takes place according to ISO 8749.
3)
(steel), ISO 8748-St (steel).
4)
(austenitic stainless steel) Ø 0.8 to 10.
5) Coiled spring pins of austenitic stainless steel (A)
at a diameter of 6–10 mm can only be manufactured
in lengths of at max. 65 mm.
Chamfered both ends
Dimensions in mm
THINKING IT THROUGH RIGHT FROM THE START
INTRODUCTION
REDUCING PRODUCTION COST THROUGH
THE USE OF COILED SPRING PINS ACCORDING
TO ISO 8750 AND ISO 8748 // - -
04 / 05
Before installation Installed Under Load
COILED SPRING PIN ISO 8750-ST AND ISO 8750-A // - -
COILED SPRING PINS – TECHNICAL DATA // - -
NOMINAL DIAMETER 1) 0,8 1 1,2 1,5 2 2,5 3 3,5 4 5 6 8 10 12 14 16
Before
mounting